
ALLEGATO B

COGNOME NOME MATR
IMPORTO

LIQUIDATO

Lordo

al Dip
INAIL CPDEL IRAP

Bugialli Saverio 5117 € 1.336,12 € 1.004,82 € 6,74 € 239,15 € 85,41

Carmannini Alessandro 5695 € 259,46 € 195,13 € 1,31 € 46,43 € 16,59

€ 1.595,58 € 1.199,95 € 8,05 € 285,58 € 102,00

COGNOME NOME MATR
IMPORTO

LIQUIDATO

Lordo

al Dip
INAIL CPDEL IRAP

Taddei Lisa 6064 € 12,38 € 9,33 € 0,03 € 2,23 € 0,79

Taci Marco 6462 € 8,05 € 6,07 € 0,02 € 1,44 € 0,52

Calò Cosimo Damiano 6214 € 4,33 € 3,26 € 0,01 € 0,78 € 0,28

Pucci Cristina 4687 € 46,42 € 34,99 € 0,12 € 8,34 € 2,97

Ferrigno Mariangela 6054 € 15,47 € 11,66 € 0,04 € 2,78 € 0,99

Ballerini Barbara 6807 € 43,32 € 32,66 € 0,12 € 7,76 € 2,78

Tortoli Luciana 3484 € 86,64 € 65,31 € 0,23 € 15,55 € 5,55

€ 216,61 € 163,28 € 0,57 € 38,88 € 13,88

COGNOME NOME MATR
IMPORTO

LIQUIDATO

Lordo

al Dip
INAIL CPDEL IRAP

Taddei Lisa 6064 € 18,57 € 14,00 € 0,05 € 3,33 € 1,19

Taci Marco 6462 € 12,07 € 9,10 € 0,03 € 2,17 € 0,77

Calò Cosimo Damiano 6214 € 6,50 € 4,90 € 0,02 € 1,16 € 0,42

Pucci Cristina 4687 € 69,63 € 52,49 € 0,19 € 12,49 € 4,46

Ferrigno Mariangela 6054 € 23,21 € 17,50 € 0,06 € 4,16 € 1,49

Ballerini Barbara 6807 € 64,98 € 48,98 € 0,17 € 11,67 € 4,16

Tortoli Luciana 3484 € 129,96 € 97,97 € 0,35 € 23,31 € 8,33

Moretti Cristina 6290 € 1.008,91 € 758,75 € 5,09 € 180,58 € 64,49

Carmannini Alessandro 5695 € 235,21 € 176,89 € 1,19 € 42,09 € 15,04

€ 1.569,04 € 1.180,58 € 7,15 € 280,96 € 100,35

COGNOME NOME MATR
IMPORTO

LIQUIDATO

Lordo

al Dip
INAIL CPDEL IRAP

Auzzi Alessandra 6560 € 45,94 € 34,63 € 0,12 € 8,25 € 2,94

Taci Marco 6462 € 32,15 € 24,24 € 0,09 € 5,76 € 2,06

Calò Cosimo Damiano 6214 € 13,78 € 10,39 € 0,04 € 2,47 € 0,88

Principi Parmina 3984 € 172,25 € 129,85 € 0,46 € 30,90 € 11,04

Ferrigno Mariangela 6054 € 57,42 € 43,29 € 0,15 € 10,30 € 3,68

Carmannini Alessandro 5695 € 576,00 € 433,18 € 2,90 € 103,10 € 36,82

Moretti Cristina 6290 € 349,09 € 262,53 € 1,76 € 62,48 € 22,32

€ 1.246,63 € 938,11 € 5,52 € 223,26 € 79,74

COGNOME NOME MATR
IMPORTO

LIQUIDATO

Lordo

al Dip
INAIL CPDEL IRAP

Gabbrielli Sabina 3151 € 21,04 € 15,86 € 0,06 € 3,77 € 1,35

Taci Marco 6462 € 21,03 € 15,85 € 0,06 € 3,77 € 1,35

Principi Parmina 3984 € 78,88 € 59,46 € 0,21 € 14,16 € 5,05

Ferrigno Mariangela 6054 € 26,30 € 19,83 € 0,07 € 4,71 € 1,69
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Ensoli Lucia 6786 € 925,61 € 696,10 € 4,67 € 165,67 € 59,17

€ 1.072,86 € 807,10 € 5,07 € 192,08 € 68,61

COGNOME NOME MATR
IMPORTO

LIQUIDATO

Lordo

al Dip
INAIL CPDEL IRAP

Taddei Lisa 6064 € 45,82 € 34,54 € 0,12 € 8,22 € 2,94

Marinaccio Maurizio 6463 € 45,82 € 34,54 € 0,12 € 8,22 € 2,94

Izzo Matteo 6204 € 329,92 € 248,11 € 1,66 € 59,06 € 21,09

Calò Cosimo Damiano 6214 € 12,22 € 9,21 € 0,03 € 2,20 € 0,78

Taci Marco 6462 € 24,44 € 18,42 € 0,07 € 4,38 € 1,57

Ferrigno Mariangela 6054 € 45,82 € 34,54 € 0,12 € 8,22 € 2,94

Rosi Francesca 6140 € 137,46 € 103,62 € 0,37 € 24,66 € 8,81

€ 641,50 € 482,98 € 2,49 € 114,96 € 41,07

COGNOME NOME MATR
IMPORTO

LIQUIDATO

Lordo

al Dip
INAIL CPDEL IRAP

Taddei Lisa 6064 € 68,74 € 51,82 € 0,18 € 12,34 € 4,40

Marinaccio Maurizio 6463 € 68,73 € 51,81 € 0,18 € 12,34 € 4,40

Izzo Matteo 6204 € 2.556,84 € 1.922,86 € 12,89 € 457,65 € 163,44

Calò Cosimo Damiano 6214 € 18,33 € 13,82 € 0,05 € 3,29 € 1,17

Taci Marco 6462 € 36,65 € 27,63 € 0,10 € 6,57 € 2,35

Ferrigno Mariangela 6054 € 68,73 € 51,81 € 0,18 € 12,34 € 4,40

Rosi Francesca 6140 € 206,20 € 155,44 € 0,55 € 37,00 € 13,21

€ 3.024,22 € 2.275,19 € 14,13 € 541,53 € 193,37

COGNOME NOME MATR
IMPORTO

LIQUIDATO

Lordo

al Dip
INAIL CPDEL IRAP

Pampaloni Agnese 6817 € 37,48 € 28,25 € 0,10 € 6,73 € 2,40

Calò Cosimo Damiano 6214 € 11,24 € 8,47 € 0,03 € 2,02 € 0,72

Taci Marco 6462 € 26,24 € 19,78 € 0,07 € 4,71 € 1,68

Pucci Cristina 4687 € 140,56 € 105,96 € 0,37 € 25,22 € 9,01

Ferrigno Mariangela 6054 € 46,85 € 35,32 € 0,12 € 8,41 € 3,00

Carmannini Alessandro 5695 € 499,75 € 375,83 € 2,52 € 89,45 € 31,95

Bosi Federica 6629 € 499,75 € 375,83 € 2,52 € 89,45 € 31,95

€ 1.261,87 € 949,44 € 5,73 € 225,99 € 80,71
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